
NPC IDAHO CUP 
October 12, 2024 

SCORE SHEETS

JUDGE COUNT: 7
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

#1. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 70+ (1)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 1 John Cooley 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

#2. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+ (3)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 2 Anthony Debartolo 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 3 Roger Montgomery 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 11
3 4 Loyd Sandidge 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 14

#3. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+ (4)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 7 Tony Ruggiero 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 3 Roger Montgomery 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 5 Dave Ferguson 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 6 Douglas Johnson 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20

#4. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ (2)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 8 Richard Corry 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 9 Jason Kaylor 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

#5. Men's Bodybuilding - Junior (1)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 10 Jaiden Clyne 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

#6. Men's Bodybuilding - Novice (4)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 12 Jaden Lindquist 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 8
2 13 Cody New 3 2 2 2 1 1 3 10
3 14 Christopher Valline 1 3 3 3 3 3 1 13
4 11 Jared Avey 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
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#7. Men's Bodybuilding - Hero (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 5 Dave Ferguson 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#8. Men's Bodybuilding - Open Bantamweight (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 1 John Cooley 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#9. Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 15 Rumal Zamaraikamal Pori 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 7 Tony Ruggiero 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

 
#10. Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 4 Loyd Sandidge 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 11 Jared Avey 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

 
#11. Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 31 Johnny Garza 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 12 Jaden Lindquist 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 13
3 13 Cody New 3 2 3 3 2 2 4 14
4 2 Anthony Debartolo 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 20

 
#12. Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 8 Richard Corry 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 16 Johnathan Aguirre 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 17 Hayden Denter 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 15
4 9 Jason Kaylor 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 20

 
#13. Men's Bodybuilding - Open Super Heavyweight (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 14 Christopher Valline 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#14. Men's Classic Physique - Masters 60+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 3 Roger Montgomery 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
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#15. Men's Classic Physique - Masters 50+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 3 Roger Montgomery 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#16. Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 9 Jason Kaylor 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 18 Javier Ofarrill 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 3 Roger Montgomery 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15

 
#17. Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 11 Jared Avey 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#18. Men's Classic Physique - Junior (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 20 Dj Richins 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#19. Men's Classic Physique - True Novice A (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 25 Arthur Sargent 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 26 Daniel Zenor 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 23 Cody Nixon 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 16
4 20 Dj Richins 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 19

 
#20. Men's Classic Physique - True Novice B (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 21 Montana Breakell 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 10 Jaiden Clyne 3 4 3 2 2 2 2 12
3 22 Jessie Guttierez 1 2 2 3 3 3 3 13
4 24 Kyle Price 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 20
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#21. Men's Classic Physique - Novice (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 29 Anthony Panetta 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 7
2 28 Ej Norton 1 2 3 3 2 1 3 11
3 25 Arthur Sargent 2 4 2 2 3 3 1 12
4 13 Cody New 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 22
5 27 Manuel Camacho 6 3 4 4 5 5 5 23
6 12 Jaden Lindquist 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 30
7 11 Jared Avey 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35

 
#22. Men's Classic Physique - Hero (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 27 Manuel Camacho 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 26 Daniel Zenor 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 12
3 24 Kyle Price 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 13

 
#23. Men's Classic Physique - Open A (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 33 Shaun Reynolds 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 29 Anthony Panetta 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 27 Manuel Camacho 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 15
4 13 Cody New 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 20
5 12 Jaden Lindquist 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 25
6 15 Rumal Zamaraikamal Pori 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30
7 23 Cody Nixon 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35
8 11 Jared Avey 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40

 
#24. Men's Classic Physique - Open B (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 30 Travis Carlton 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 28 Ej Norton 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 10
3 9 Jason Kaylor 4 3 2 3 4 4 3 17
4 32 Bobby Hewey 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 18
5 21 Montana Breakell 5 6 5 6 5 5 5 26
6 22 Jessie Guttierez 6 5 6 5 6 6 6 29

 
#25. Men's Physique - Masters 50+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 35 Dean Horstman 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
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#26. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 37 Beau Eddie 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 5
2 35 Dean Horstman 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 10
3 38 Dodge Ommanney 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 36 Rob Adams 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 20

 
#27. Men's Physique - Masters 35+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 40 Clay Hayden 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 39 Corbin Garner 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 10
3 37 Beau Eddie 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 15

 
#28. Men's Physique - True Novice A (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 25 Arthur Sargent 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 10 Jaiden Clyne 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 26 Daniel Zenor 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 44 Mark Young 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20

 
#29. Men's Physique - True Novice B (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 43 Ryan Munson 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 5
2 42 Henry Hill 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 10
3 41 Tate Donnelly 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15

 
#30. Men's Physique - Novice (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 25 Arthur Sargent 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 7
2 43 Ryan Munson 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 8
3 41 Tate Donnelly 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 16
4 45 Deloo Anderson 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 19
5 46 Jose Lemus 5 6 5 5 5 6 6 27
6 36 Rob Adams 6 5 6 6 6 5 5 28
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#31. Men's Physique - Hero (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 45 Deloo Anderson 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 7
2 26 Daniel Zenor 2 1 3 1 2 2 1 8
3 38 Dodge Ommanney 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 15
4 44 Mark Young 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20

 
#32. Men's Physique - Open A (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 33 Shaun Reynolds 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 6
2 47 John Kidder 3 3 3 2 1 1 2 11
3 18 Javier Ofarrill 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 13
4 45 Deloo Anderson 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 38 Dodge Ommanney 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 26
6 46 Jose Lemus 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 29

 
#33. Men's Physique - Open B (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 40 Clay Hayden 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 6
2 43 Ryan Munson 2 3 1 2 1 2 4 10
3 39 Corbin Garner 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 14
4 32 Bobby Hewey 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 20
5 37 Beau Eddie 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25

 
#34. Women's Physique - Masters 50+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 50 Valinda Horstman 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#35. Women's Physique - Masters 35+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 51 Trish Fujihara 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#36. Women's Physique - Open (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 51 Trish Fujihara 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 52 Batya Sevy 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
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#37. Women's Figure - Masters 50+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 53 Chalyce Coomes 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 54 Patricia Moss 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

 
#38. Women's Figure - Masters 40+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 59 Mia Parra 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 55 Jodi Debartolo 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

 
#39. Women's Figure - Masters 35+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 56 Fallon Martinez 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#40. Women's Figure - True Novice (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 54 Patricia Moss 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 7
2 57 Mercedes Robertson 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 8

 
#41. Women's Figure - Novice (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 58 Alyson Burns 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 54 Patricia Moss 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 12
3 57 Mercedes Robertson 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 13

 
#42. Women's Figure - Hero (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 53 Chalyce Coomes 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#43. Women's Figure - Open (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 56 Fallon Martinez 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 59 Mia Parra 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 53 Chalyce Coomes 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 55 Jodi Debartolo 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 57 Mercedes Robertson 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25

Page 7 of 13



 
#44. Women's Wellness - Masters 40+ (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 60 Aimee Bodily 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 64 Amber Stott 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 10
3 63 Carrie Hunter 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 15
4 61 Samantha Canfield 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 21
5 62 Stefany Cook 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 24

 
#45. Women's Wellness - Masters 35+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 65 Jen Dart 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 62 Stefany Cook 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 10
3 66 Priscilla Valero 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 15

 
#46. Women's Wellness - True Novice (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 65 Jen Dart 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 52 Batya Sevy 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 69 Marianna Lopez 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 68 Emily Hebard 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 67 Willow Deeg 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25

 
#47. Women's Wellness - Novice (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 70 Demi George 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 52 Batya Sevy 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 61 Samantha Canfield 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 16
4 68 Emily Hebard 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 19
5 66 Priscilla Valero 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 67 Willow Deeg 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30

 
#48. Women's Wellness - Open A (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 71 Ariana Le Bel 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 60 Aimee Bodily 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 12
3 52 Batya Sevy 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 13
4 66 Priscilla Valero 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
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#49. Women's Wellness - Open B (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 70 Demi George 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 65 Jen Dart 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 64 Amber Stott 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 61 Samantha Canfield 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 20
5 68 Emily Hebard 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 25

 
#50. Women's Bikini - Masters 45+ (9)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 74 Amy Bradshaw 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 77 Mandolyn Knight 9 2 2 2 3 2 2 11
3 73 Shannon Black 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 14
4 79 Heather Winward 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 78 Sherry-Ann Martin 7 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 62 Stefany Cook 6 7 8 7 7 6 6 33
7 76 Sinead James 8 6 7 6 6 7 8 34
8 75 Carrie Hansen 5 8 6 8 8 8 7 37
9 72 Donna Fenton 3 9 9 9 9 9 9 45

 
#51. Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ (9)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 74 Amy Bradshaw 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 80 Jamie Belford 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 63 Carrie Hunter 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 15
4 77 Mandolyn Knight 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 20
5 81 Sarah Schnitker 6 6 6 5 5 6 5 28
6 78 Sherry-Ann Martin 5 5 8 6 6 5 6 29
7 75 Carrie Hansen 7 7 5 7 7 8 7 35
8 62 Stefany Cook 8 8 7 9 8 7 8 39
9 72 Donna Fenton 9 9 9 8 9 9 9 45
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#52. Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 83 Tashina Birch 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 85 Tanis Hayden 2 2 2 3 3 3 4 13
3 87 Samantha Matthews 3 3 3 2 2 2 5 14
4 80 Jamie Belford 5 4 4 6 4 4 2 21
5 84 Lynda Hanko 4 6 5 4 6 5 3 24
6 86 Mckayla Hodgson 6 5 6 5 5 6 6 28
7 88 Kerri Price 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35
8 82 Camille Adams 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40

 
#53. Women's Bikini - Junior (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 58 Alyson Burns 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 7
2 89 Ainsley Anderson 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 8
3 90 Lillian Homme 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 17
4 91 Christina Laude 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 18

 
#54. Women's Bikini - True Novice A (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 86 Mckayla Hodgson 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 88 Kerri Price 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 10
3 94 Saidies Pena 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 15
4 72 Donna Fenton 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 82 Camille Adams 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25

 
#55. Women's Bikini - True Novice B (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 89 Ainsley Anderson 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 96 Bailey Sanders 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 11
3 95 Jana Rose 3 2 3 3 3 2 4 14
4 75 Carrie Hansen 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 20
5 92 Kendall Bateman 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
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#56. Women's Bikini - True Novice C (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 65 Jen Dart 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 97 Madison Vondrak 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 10
3 90 Lillian Homme 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 15
4 93 Allie Etta Bruggeman 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20

 
#57. Women's Bikini - Novice A (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 83 Tashina Birch 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 96 Bailey Sanders 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 99 Jaleena Jacobs 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 95 Jana Rose 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 20
5 88 Kerri Price 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 25
6 78 Sherry-Ann Martin 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30
7 82 Camille Adams 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35

 
#58. Women's Bikini - Novice B (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 100 Christine Perez 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 6
2 80 Jamie Belford 1 1 2 2 2 2 3 9
3 97 Madison Vondrak 3 4 4 4 3 3 2 17
4 73 Shannon Black 4 3 3 3 4 4 5 18
5 84 Lynda Hanko 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 25
6 91 Christina Laude 6 6 6 6 6 6 4 30
7 98 Lindsay Hatch 7 7 7 8 8 8 7 37
8 101 Nayeli Sargent 8 8 8 7 7 7 8 38

 
#59. Women's Bikini - Hero (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 102 Natalie Young 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 76 Sinead James 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 82 Camille Adams 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
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#60. Women's Bikini - Open A (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 83 Tashina Birch 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 6
2 74 Amy Bradshaw 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 9
3 102 Natalie Young 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 99 Jaleena Jacobs 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 88 Kerri Price 5 6 5 5 5 6 6 27
6 94 Saidies Pena 6 5 6 6 6 5 5 28

 
#61. Women's Bikini - Open B (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 87 Samantha Matthews 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 5
2 89 Ainsley Anderson 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 10
3 104 Kelsey Pickle 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 15
4 86 Mckayla Hodgson 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 23
5 96 Bailey Sanders 4 6 4 5 5 4 5 24
6 95 Jana Rose 6 4 6 6 6 6 6 30
7 82 Camille Adams 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35

 
#62. Women's Bikini - Open C (10)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 65 Jen Dart 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 100 Christine Perez 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 11
3 85 Tanis Hayden 5 2 2 3 3 4 3 15
4 80 Jamie Belford 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 20
5 58 Alyson Burns 3 5 6 5 5 5 6 26
6 73 Shannon Black 6 6 5 6 6 6 5 29
7 98 Lindsay Hatch 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35
8 101 Nayeli Sargent 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40
9 93 Allie Etta Bruggeman 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 45

10 92 Kendall Bateman 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 50
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#63. Women's Bikini - Open D (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 103 Sam Ivy 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 90 Lillian Homme 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 11
3 97 Madison Vondrak 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 14
4 91 Christina Laude 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 22
5 84 Lynda Hanko 6 4 4 5 5 5 3 23
6 81 Sarah Schnitker 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 30
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